HRA 28749

LTA 13068

CONVEYANCE 10454

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 6533

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 13068

Deductions Amount

PF 7056

INCOME TAX 11004

PROF TAX 212

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 50

Total Earnings:INR. 130676 Total Deductions:INR. 18322

Net Pay for the month : 112354

(Rupees One Hundred Twelve Thousand, Three Hundred Fifty-Four OnlyOnly)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Binsu M Peter